Note: Please pr	Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	
	below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H11000097565 3)))	
Note: DO NOT bit	HI 10000975653ABC1	ge. Doing so will
	generate another cover sheet.	
To:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383	SECRETARIAS
From:	Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (850)222-1092 Fax Number : (850)878-5368	SEE-FEBRIO
Enter the en annual r	wail address for this business entity to be used aport mailings. Enter only one email address pl	i for future ease.
Emsil Add		
IVED PH 3:56 ^{OF} STATE E.FLORIDA	LLC REGISTERED AGENT CHANGE CABOT II-FL3B02, LLC	
RECEIVED IPR 13 PH 3: RETARY OF STA MHASSEE, FLOR	Certified Copy 0 Page Count 02 Estimated Charge \$25.00	C. LEWIS
RECE 11 APR 13 SECRETARY (TALLAHASSEE		APR 1 4 2011

_ `

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED	OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR
BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 608.416 or 608.508, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. Name of the limited liability company: Cabot II - FL3B02, LLC

2,	. (a) Principal office address of limited liability company	<i>r</i> .	One Beacon Street Suite 1700		
	(Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)	Boston,	MA 02108		
(b) Mailing address of limited liability company:		One Beacon Street S1700		ACC: N	
	(Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)	Bosico,	MA 02108	5	F
10/04/2010		M10000004337			E D
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4. Docu	ment number		
5.	(a) Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on t	he recor	ds of the Florida Dept. of Sfi		

Registered Agent:

Registered Office Address:

JACKSONVILLE FL 32207

841 PRUDENTIAL DRIVE, SUITE 1400

(b) Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered Office address</u>;

NEW	Regist	tered /	Agent:
-----	--------	---------	--------

NEW Registered Office Address: (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS)

C T Corporation System

Steven B. Greenhut

1200 South Pine Island Road

Plantation	 FL	33324

Ē

If the limited liability company is not organized under the laws of the State of Florida, it is hereby confirmed that after the change or changes are made, the Florida street address of the registered office and the business office of the registered agent will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) was/were authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability company or as otherwise provided in the articles of organization or the operating agreement of the limited liability company.

- Jr

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

-				•
Printed or typed	CK.D. Mullune. Y			
I hereby acc comply with i ond I am fam Chapter 508, aduress, I her By:	epi the appointment as registe the provisions of all statutes re illar with and accept the oblig F.S. Or, if this document is o feby confirm that the limited is C.T. Constant Statute T. Constant Statute Statute T. Constant Statute T. Constant Statute Statute T. Constant Statute Statute T. Constant Statute Statute T. Constant Statute Statute T. Constant Statute T. Constant Statute T. Constant Statute Statute T. Constant Statute Statute T. Constant Statute T. Constatute T. Constant S	Kristen E	Belzger, Assistant Secretary , Tallahassee, FL 3	
INFIS18 (05/08)				
			×	